
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 12A 

Week 7 Monday, February 24, 2025 – Thursday, February 27, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students 
  
We are pleased to announce that our annual AIS Market Day will take place on Thursday, the 27th of 
February from 5:00-10:00 PM. Please expect further communication soon.                                                  
  
A reminder that there is no school on Sunday, the 23rd of February in celebration of Founding Day. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Monday Biology Islamic Math English Support English Arabic 

Tuesday Math  English Chemistry Biology ICT Support S.H 

Wednesday Physics English Chemistry Math Islamic Social Support 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 
11:00 – 11:40 

11:40 
– 

12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math English Physics 
Activity 
Period 

Chemistry PE Biology Islamic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

Words related to death 

and decay: hemlock, 

requiem, corpse, 

decaying, dirge, 

sepulcher 

 

Chordates, Vertebrates, 

Endoskeleton, Amniotic 

Egg, Homeostasis 

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Biology Vertebrates - SAT Topic  

Use online research to 

list characteristics of 

'Vertebrates' 

2 Islamic  70 التعريف بسورة الحجر  

3 Math 
Chapter 3- Sec 8: Derivative Inverse Functions and 

Logarithms 
190-191 Page 199 (1-2-3-4) 

4 English 

UNIT 5:  Discovering the Self 

Anchor Text (Poetry Collection 2 :)Nightingale by 

John Keats Ode to the West Wind by Percy Bysshe 

Shelley 

568-583 

 

 

Essential Question 

How do we define 

ourselves? 

 

5 Support   هنة والاستدلال العلم   191 - 190 البر

6 English 

Concept Vocabulary and Word Study: Words related 

to death and decay: hemlock, requiem, corpse, 

decaying, dirge, sepulcher 

580 Practice Worksheet 

7 Arabic   هنة والاستدلال العلم   193-192 البر

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math  
Chapter 3- Sec 8: Derivative Inverse Functions and 

Logarithms 
192-194  

2 English 
Craft and Structure Literary Movement: Romanticism 

themes ode 
579 

Practice Worksheet 

 

3 Chemistry Experience 3: Reversible Reactions and Equilibrium   174-179  

4 Biology Vertebrates - SAT Topic   

5 ICT Chapter 3: Cryptography  lesson 1 – Activity 1 73  

6 Support 
Investigation 12 -  Experience 3 :Electromagnetic 

Radiation and Matter  
529-530  

7 S.H  المملكة العربية السعودية: المنجزات الحضارية /   48 الدرس السابع عشر

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics 
Investigation 12-  Experience 3 :Electromagnetic 

Radiation and Matter 
531-533 Workbook- Page 156 (Q.1) 

2 English Conventions: Object Complements (DO & IO)  Practice Worksheet 

3 Chemistry Experience 1: Radioactivity and Half-life 358-364  

4 Math 
Chapter 3- Sec 8: Derivative Inverse Functions and 

Logarithms 
195-199 Page 199 (23-24-25) 

5 Islamic  70 تابع التعريف بسورة الحجر  

6 Social Aftermath of WW II  Research Project 

7 Support SAT 1:  Grammar/Vocabulary: Apostrophes 155-159  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 
Chapter 3- Sec 8: Derivative Inverse Functions and 

Logarithms 
199  

2 English 
Write a Personal Narrative Prompt: How does the world 

around us contribute to our sense of self 
 Complete the draft. 

3 Physics 
Investigation 12-  Experience 3 :Electromagnetic 

Radiation and Matter 
534-535  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Chemistry Experience 1 :Radioactivity and Half-life    358-364 Question 5 page 364 

6 PE 
volleyball training for competitions and developing 

technique 
  

7 Biology Vertebrates - SAT Topic   

8 Islamic  70 تابع التعريف بسورة الحجر  

 

 


