





	Grade 12A							
Week 7	Week 7 Monday, February 24, 2025 – Thursday, February 27, 2025							
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/							
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar							
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/							
Reminders	Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students We are pleased to announce that our annual AIS Market Day will take place on Thursday, the 27 th of February from 5:00-10:00 PM. Please expect further communication soon. A reminder that there is no school on Sunday, the 23 rd of February in celebration of Founding Day. Regards AIS Administration							

Class Timetable

Period	1	st	2	nd	3	3 rd		4 th	!	5 th	6 th	~		7 th
Time		00- 45		45- 30		:30-):15	Break .0:40	10:40- 11:25		:25- 2:10	12:10- 12:55	Break 3:20	Break 13:30	13:30- 14:15
Monday	Bio	logy	Isla	mic	M	lath	ning :15-1	English	Sup	pport	English	rnoon ::55-1		Arabic
Tuesday	M	ath	Eng	glish	Che	mistry	Mornin 10:15	Biology	1	CT	Support	Afterr 12:	Prayer 13:20-	S.H
Wednesda	y Phy	/sics	Eng	glish	Che	mistry	2	Math	Isla	amic	Social	₹		Support
Period	1 st	2 ⁿ	d	3	rd		4 th	5	th	6 th	7 th			8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 9:2		_	20 – :00	ng Break 10:20	10:20 – 11:00	11:00	- 11:40	11:40 - 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	on Break – 13:25	er Break 1-13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Math	Engl	lish	Phy	/sics	Morning 10:00-	Activity Period	(Cher	nistry	PE	Biology	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25-	Islamic

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
Words related to death			
and decay: hemlock,		Chordates, Vertebrates,	
requiem, corpse,		Endoskeleton, Amniotic	
decaying, dirge,		Egg, Homeostasis	
sepulcher			







Classwork/Homework

	Monday									
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework						
1	Biology	Vertebrates - SAT Topic		Use online research to list characteristics of 'Vertebrates'						
2	Islamic	التعريف بسورة الحجر	70							
3	Math	Chapter 3- Sec 8: Derivative Inverse Functions and Logarithms	190-191	Page 199 (1-2-3-4)						
4	English	UNIT 5: Discovering the Self Nightingale by :(Anchor Text (Poetry Collection 2 John Keats Ode to the West Wind by Percy Bysshe Shelley	568-583	Essential Question How do we define ourselves?						
5	Support	البرهنة والاستدلال العلمي	190 - 191							
6	English	Concept Vocabulary and Word Study: Words related to death and decay: hemlock, requiem, corpse, decaying, dirge, sepulcher	580	Practice Worksheet						
7	Arabic	البرهنة والاستدلال العلمي	192-193							

	Tuesday									
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework						
1	Math	Chapter 3- Sec 8: Derivative Inverse Functions and Logarithms	192-194							
2	English	Craft and Structure Literary Movement: Romanticism themes ode	579	Practice Worksheet						
3	Chemistry	Experience 3: Reversible Reactions and Equilibrium	174-179							
4	Biology	Vertebrates - SAT Topic								
5	ICT	Chapter 3: Cryptography lesson 1 – Activity 1	73							
6	Support	Investigation 12 -Experience 3 :Electromagnetic Radiation and Matter	529-530							
7	S.H	الدرس السابع عشر/ المملكة العربية السعودية: المنجزات الحضارية	48							







Wednesday									
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Physics	Electromagnetic : Experience 3 - Investigation 12 Radiation and Matter	531-533	Workbook- Page 156 (Q.1)					
2	English	Conventions: Object Complements (DO & IO)		Practice Worksheet					
3	Chemistry	Experience 1: Radioactivity and Half-life	358-364						
4	Math	Chapter 3- Sec 8: Derivative Inverse Functions and Logarithms	195-199	Page 199 (23-24-25)					
5	Islamic	تابع التعريف بسورة الحجر	70						
6	Social	Aftermath of WW II		Research Project					
7	Support	SAT 1: Grammar/Vocabulary: Apostrophes	155-159						

	Thursday									
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework						
1	Math	Chapter 3- Sec 8: Derivative Inverse Functions and Logarithms	199							
2	English	Write a Personal Narrative Prompt: How does the world around us contribute to our sense of self		Complete the draft.						
3	Physics	Electromagnetic :Experience 3 -Investigation 12 Radiation and Matter	534-535							
4	Thursday Activity									
5	Chemistry	Radioactivity and Half-life :Experience 1	358-364	Question 5 page 364						
6	PE	volleyball training for competitions and developing technique								
7	Biology	Vertebrates - SAT Topic								
8	Islamic	تابع التعريف بسورة الحجر	70							